
 MAINE EASTERN RAILROAD
  2014 SCHEDULE

9:00 AM
9:25 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM DEPARTS Wiscasset
12:15 PM ARRIVES Newcastle

12:25 PM Amtrak Downeaster 
ARRIVES Brunswick

12:30 PM DEPARTS Newcastle
12:50 PM DEPARTS Brunswick

12:45 PM ARRIVES Wiscasset
1:15 PM Bath
1:35 PM Wiscasset
1:50 PM Newcastle

2:30 PM DEPARTS Wiscasset
2:50 PM ARRIVES Rockland 2:40 PM

2:50 PM ARRIVES Bath
3:10 PM DEPARTS Bath

3:20 PM DEPARTS Rockland 3:10 PM
3:30 PM ARRIVES Wiscasset

4:20 PM Newcastle
4:35 PM Wiscasset
4:55 PM Bath
5:20 PM ARRIVES Brunswick

5:50 PM Amtrak Downeaster 
DEPARTS Brunswick

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:35 PM

10:00 PM

For more information, visit www.MaineEasternRailroad.com or call 207-596-6725.

Calendars are color-coded per the train colors above.

July 12th & 13th
The Blues Train
North Atlantic Blues Festival
Rockland Station

THE MID-COAST LIMITED

ARRIVES Rockland

Wiscasset
Bath
ARRIVES Brunswick

July 30th - August 3rd
Lobster City Express
Maine Lobster Festival
Rockland Station

DEPARTS Rockland

DEPARTS Rockland
Newcastle

 SUBJECT TO CHANGE    -    Effective October 31, 2013

Wiscasset FlyerMid-Coast Limited SPECIAL EVENT SERVICE

OPERATING DATES

The red and blue arrows denote
connecting services that allow
passengers to visit both Bath and
Wiscasset in the same day trip via
transfers between trains.

The Mid-Coast Limited offers
same-platform connecting rail
excursion service with the Amtrak
Downeaster in Brunswick Station.

DEPARTS Brunswick
Bath
Wiscasset
Newcastle
ARRIVES Rockland

THE MID-COAST LIMITED


